2008 4 10 Hfy RIGHRE ~ FFRIBHE £

October, 2008 Monthly Report of Home Stay Facilities in Taiwan
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County / City

Taipei City
Taipei County

Taoyuan County

# Hsinchu County
¢t Miaoli County

¢ Taichung County
t Nantou County

¢ Changhua County

Yunlin County

Chiayi County

t Tainan County

Kaohsiung County

Pingtung County

% Yilan County

¢ Hualien County
¢ Taitung County
: Penghu County

% Kinmen County

Lienchiang County

ER

No. of Home Stay Facilities

0
75
22
37

146
34

439
17
a4
77
a1
a7
71

381

701

281

134
40

14

L

No. of Rooms

0
305
97
153
533
116
2131
69
183
263
172
189
307
1482
2458
1106
568
191

65



1 Total

2601

10388



